

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0733	Version: 1			
Туре:	Consent Staff Report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/2/2019		In control:	Board of County Commissione	rs
On agenda:	8/13/2019		Final action:	8/13/2019	
Title:	Amendment No. 1 to Work Order No. 7, MBV Engineering, Inc., North County Offices at Sebastian Corners				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Amendment, Engineering, MBV Engineering, Inc., Public Works, Work Order				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Amendment No. 1 to Work Order No. 7, MBV Engineering, Inc., 3. Exhibit A				
Date	Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result
8/13/2019	1 Board of	County Commissi	oners App	proved staff's recommendation	

Amendment No. 1 to Work Order No. 7, MBV Engineering, Inc., North County Offices at Sebastian Corners Staff recommends that the BCC approve Amendment No. 1 to Work Order No. 7, MBV Engineering, Inc. Indian River North County Offices and authorize the Chairman to execute the Amendment in the lump sum amount of \$18,275.00.